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202008070003
38680

08/07/2020
12:33:14

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BORDEN
JOHN L

50 1 Lot#:328
Book:50 Pg:1
Sub:CREEKW
ATER PHASE
IIIA PHASE 2

202008180003
59070

08/18/2020
02:58:14

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS JOHNSON
ANTHONY T

50 31 Lot#:326
Book:50 Pg:31
Sub:CREEKW
ATER PHASE
IIIA PHASE 2

202008270003
77490

08/27/2020
03:48:52

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

50 30 Lot#:314
Book:50 Pg:30
Sub:CREEKW
ATER PHASE
III

202008270003
77330

08/27/2020
03:32:58

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS WOOD
DEANNA D

50 31 Lot#:317
Book:50 Pg:31
Sub:CREEKW
ATER PHASE
IIIA PHASE 2


