Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2020; Name= DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC; Date Recorded= 2020/08;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202008070003 38680	08/07/2020 12:33:14	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BORDEN JOHN L			50	1		Lot#:328 Book:50 Pg:1 Sub:CREEKW ATER PHASE IIIA PHASE 2
202008180003 59070	08/18/2020 02:58:14	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	JOHNSON ANTHONY T			50	31		Lot#:326 Book:50 Pg:31 Sub:CREEKW ATER PHASE IIIA PHASE 2
	08/27/2020 03:48:52	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK			50	30		Lot#:314 Book:50 Pg:30 Sub:CREEKW ATER PHASE III
202008270003 77330	08/27/2020 03:32:58	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	WOOD DEANNA D			50	31		Lot#:317 Book:50 Pg:31 Sub:CREEKW ATER PHASE IIIA PHASE 2